

Arthur W. Wright House
Austin, MN; Mower County
Norene Roberts
1985
Minnesota Historical Society
690 Cedar St., St. Paul, MN
Looking northwest
07869/10

From the Collection of the MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY

DO NOT REPRODUCE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION **NOTICE:**

This Material may be protected by Copyright Law (Title 17 U.S. Code)



Arthur W. Wright House
Austin, MN; Mower County
Norene Roberts
1985
Minnesota Historical Society
690 Cedar St., St. Paul, MN
Looking northwest
07869/11

From the Collection of the MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY

DO NOT REPRODUCE
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

NOTICE:

This Material may be protected by Copyright Law (Title 17 U.S. Code)



Arthur W. Wright House Austin, MN; Mower County Norene Roberts 1984 Minnesota Historical Society 690 Cedar St., St. Paul, MN Looking northwest 06876/20

From the Collection of the MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY

DO NOT REPRODUCE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION NOTICE
This Material May Be
Protected By Copyright
(Law Title 17 U.S. Code)



Arthur W. Wright House
Austin, MN; Mower County
Norene Roberts
1985
Minnesota Historical Society
690 Cedar St., St. Paul, MN
Looking southwest
07869/12

From the Collection of the MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY

DO NOT REPRODUCE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION NOTICE: This Material may be

protected by Copyright Law (Title 17 U.S. Code)